ADDENDUM 1

Item

Description

Unit

Qty

Material

Labour

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

BROUGHT FORWARD

4.8

4.9

4.10

411

4.12

4.13

Existing MV _Network

Disconnect & Remove existing 11kV Switchgear &
arrange for storage at the warehouse or the
Department of Public Works.

Cessna Substation

6 x Panel 11kV Switchboard

Kafee Substation

3 x Panel 11kVvV

Substation - 1
4 x Panel 11kV

Switchboard

Substation - 2

3 x Panel 11kV Switchboard

Steel Work

Requires a pedestal in order to be lifted for
connection of cables — steel structure to be
provided for raising of PREMSET switches in the
substations.

100 x 50mm U-channel
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